Race Results
No Name
70 COLIN RATTIGAN
18 DANIEL LAESSING
87 DANIEL BROWN
13 KEVIN GIGG
44 NEVILLE LYONS
65 SINON COLES
89 JASON SAWYER
78 MARK ELLIS
43 SHAUN HUTTER
10 IAN CLARKE
73 WAYNE KING
96 DUNCAN RORKE
19 NINA THOMAS
109 NICHOLAS PORTER
118 ROBERT COOMBES
115 TOM LUXTON
768 CHARLES EDWARDS
242 ANDREW HOLE
28 CHRIS MAYBE
36 MICK JEWELL
157 JAMES SANDERS
23 MARK BEER
5 STEFANIE JEWELL
1 CURTIS LASHBROOK
547 RICHARD LENNARD
11 STEPHEN DAYMAN
53 TREVOR GODDARD
72 MARCUS MCDINE
141 RICHARD GRILLS
183 CHRIS AYRE
39 JON BURNELL
303 RICHARD CROSS
68 JAMES PATTSON
196 LUKE CHANTER
71 DANIEL THORNE
66 MARTIN FOSTER
32 MARTIN LOWE
69 TOM BERRY
46 WILLIAM SHERE

Class

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice *DNF*
Novice *DNF*
Novice *DNF*
Novice *DNF*
Novice *DNF*
Over 50'S
Over 50’s
Over 50’s
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman

1
00:11:42:370
00:12:09:750
00:12:51:259
00:13:16:816
00:13:12:280
00:13:09:666
00:12:55:255
00:13:02:566
00:12:25:903
00:13:03:958
00:16:14:191
00:15:11:491
00:14:52:393
00:13:07:252
00:15:21:205
00:25:07:177
00:13:00:893
00:13:13:792
00:17:13:366
00:15:30:428
00:15:14:475
00:12:13:024
00:16:55:951
00:32:48:441
00:11:32:837
00:12:20:044
00:12:58:640
00:09:43:980
00:09:51:921
00:10:22:295
00:10:00:804
00:10:17:298
00:10:42:224
00:10:36:726
00:11:01:141
00:11:27:228
00:11:10:755
00:10:40:161
00:11:26:237

2
00:21:02:245
00:22:46:956
00:24:07:492
00:24:12:639
00:24:01:433
00:23:29:717
00:22:57:331
00:23:31:450
00:23:28:195
00:24:14:231
00:27:26:278
00:27:24:024
00:26:25:550
00:24:10:957
00:27:56:741
00:35:12:488
00:23:24:540
00:24:05:028
00:31:31:400
00:27:08:101
00:27:30:684
00:22:58:743
00:36:17:581

00:21:11:138
00:22:52:484
00:23:41:304
00:18:27:973
00:18:25:850
00:19:28:561
00:19:04:025
00:19:31:505
00:19:42:701
00:19:37:804
00:20:14:837
00:22:17:684
00:20:30:339
00:19:45:545
00:20:19:364

3
00:30:18:495
00:32:36:113
00:34:52:189
00:34:47:893
00:34:26:992
00:33:14:668
00:32:52:817
00:34:07:224
00:34:23:598
00:37:52:057
00:38:26:937
00:41:08:960
00:40:54:470
00:36:11:533
00:42:34:764
00:45:15:625
00:33:12:205
00:36:00:948
00:57:36:440
00:38:39:646
00:42:37:297

00:30:29:391
00:33:58:752
00:35:16:734
00:26:44:788
00:27:16:163
00:28:25:933
00:28:01:688
00:28:32:633
00:28:46:192
00:28:37:600
00:29:26:440
00:31:52:671
00:29:42:934
00:29:06:992
00:29:38:638

4
00:39:39:612
00:42:57:156
00:46:59:815
00:45:04:229
00:45:25:650
00:43:17:716
00:42:53:080
00:44:13:586
00:45:24:438
00:48:39:689
00:49:04:484
00:53:01:215
00:52:56:688
00:47:33:954
00:56:04:508
00:56:42:773
00:53:06:182
00:46:35:780
01:21:18:175
00:54:53:776
00:55:08:528

00:39:47:093
00:44:20:436
00:46:09:192
00:34:56:365
00:35:51:854
00:37:25:609
00:37:09:616
00:37:47:991
00:39:36:037
00:44:54:435
00:39:23:929
00:41:25:444
00:39:56:086
00:39:43:287
00:39:18:682

5
00:49:02:101
00:52:42:688
00:57:30:732
00:54:59:605
00:55:56:907
00:53:26:000
00:53:11:379
00:54:28:600
00:56:16:906
01:00:01:399
01:00:20:556
01:04:40:500
01:04:44:826
00:59:42:652
01:07:13:130
01:06:45:580
01:17:04:981
00:58:03:039
01:35:10:792
01:07:31:796
01:11:48:325

00:48:45:076
00:54:40:718
00:57:52:493
00:43:25:216
00:44:17:492
00:46:15:061
00:46:18:556
00:46:56:831
00:48:17:807
00:53:56:013
00:48:47:159
00:50:52:309
00:49:22:180
00:49:08:951
00:49:07:639

6
00:58:16:137
01:02:33:237
01:06:57:958
01:05:00:018
01:05:59:594
01:03:31:861
01:08:22:229
01:05:23:332
01:06:53:592
01:14:17:219
01:14:32:812
01:15:54:249
01:16:35:128
01:11:27:836
01:20:32:779
01:22:31:981
01:27:39:773
01:23:48:080
02:04:52:163
01:21:29:090
01:23:32:328

00:57:50:451
01:05:32:235
01:09:11:590
00:51:39:928
00:52:47:635
00:55:20:445
00:55:24:471
00:56:28:603
00:57:03:613
01:02:37:033
00:58:14:044
01:00:03:502
00:58:53:221
00:58:17:700
00:58:11:941

7
01:07:28:812
01:12:22:364
01:17:41:974
01:15:38:206
01:17:15:536
01:15:41:941
01:21:20:488
01:16:21:718
01:18:23:634
01:25:24:168
01:25:22:366
01:29:55:388
01:28:44:086
01:32:20:677
01:33:40:993
01:38:59:050
01:44:57:986
02:00:55:493

01:38:16:880
01:35:02:079

01:06:43:777
01:17:39:811
01:20:14:573
01:00:40:705
01:01:16:176
01:04:23:486
01:04:38:147
01:05:35:109
01:08:12:765
01:11:13:956
01:07:22:193
01:09:16:076
01:08:44:541
01:09:43:646
01:07:17:436

8
01:20:17:748
01:22:43:948
01:27:10:101
01:28:12:991
01:28:02:867
01:29:57:982
01:31:36:253
01:26:32:346
01:28:17:428
01:35:53:964
01:36:05:841
01:41:47:412
01:41:11:811
01:43:56:338
01:46:38:801
01:50:51:865
01:54:30:129

01:49:33:472
01:55:10:127

01:16:33:616
01:28:07:483
01:31:29:253
01:08:55:337
01:10:48:029
01:13:04:625
01:13:08:521
01:14:55:765
01:17:42:855
01:21:06:508
01:17:55:754
01:19:08:448
01:18:05:468
01:18:50:162
01:17:57:777






No Name Class 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

70 COLIN RATTIGAN Novice 01:29:46:686 01:39:05:309 01:48:49:029 01:58:18:537 02:07:59:843 Z1-------- Z1---—-
18 DANIEL LAESSING Novice 01:32:31:373 01:42:28:521 01:52:10:729 02:02:14:557 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
87 DANIEL BROWN Novice 01:36:08:164 01:45:39:125 01:55:47:971 02:05:27:054 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
13 KEVIN GIGG Novice 01:38:26:604 01:48:18:044 01:59:09:341 02:09:04:657 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
44 NEVILLE LYONS Novice 01:38:32:041 01:49:03:970 02:00:38:399 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1---
65 SINON COLES Novice 01:40:42:609 01:51:26:465 02:02:22:889 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
89 JASON SAWYER Novice 01:41:35:866 01:51:35:238 02:02:48:686 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
78 MARK ELLIS Novice 01:36:29:165 01:52:57:045 02:03:53:729 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
43 SHAUN HUTTER Novice 01:38:28:867 01:52:01:125 02:06:43:453 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
10 IAN CLARKE Novice 01:48:50:451 01:59:40:866 02:10:31:932 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
73 WAYNE KING Novice 01:51:13:626 02:04:08:701 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
96 DUNCAN RORKE Novice 01:53:52:755 02:05:56:065 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
19 NINA THOMAS Novice 01:56:04:965 02:08:39:751 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
109 NICHOLAS PORTER Novice 01:56:29:220 02:09:32:006 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
118 ROBERT COOMBES Novice 01:58:28:892 02:11:07:333 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
115 TOM LUXTON Novice 02:00:49:234 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
768 CHARLES EDWARDS Novice 02:04:16:813 Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1--------
242 ANDREW HOLE Novice Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------
28 CHRIS MAYBE Novice Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1---—-—-- Z1---—-—--
36 MICK JEWELL Novice *DNF* Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1---—-- Z1---—-- Z1---—--
157 JAMES SANDERS Novice *DNF* Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1---—-—-- Z1---—-—-- Z1---—-—--
23 MARK BEER Novice *DNF* Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1---—-- Z1--------

5 STEFANIE JEWELL Novice *DNF* Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1-------- Z1---—-—-- Z1---—-—-- Z1---—-—--

1 CURTIS LASHBROOK Novice *DNF* Z1------- Z1------- Z1------- Z1------- Z1---—- Z1---—- Z1--—--
547 RICHARD LENNARD Over 50’S 01:25:19:442 01:33:59:590 01:42:45:596 01:51:46:273 02:01:28:831 Z1-------- Z1--------
11 STEPHEN DAYMAN Over 50’s 01:38:30:709 01:50:25:978 02:01:00:901 Z1-------- Z1---—-- Z1---—-- 21—

53 TREVOR GODDARD Over 50’s 01:42:50:793 01:54:10:120 02:05:52:170 Z1-------- | mmme | mmme | mmmme
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